Schutzenverein Egestorf

Ergebnis Preisschiel3en Pokalmannschaften 2022
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Name
Fauerbach, Martin

Dummeyer, Lars
Sczepan, Wolfgang
Garbers, Petra
Schénemann, Bianca
Buchholz, Dennis
Jostingmeier, Robin
Hopner, Peter
Gritzmacher, Manfred
von Waitz, Jirgen
Preise bis Platz 10
Krause, Uwe

Albers, Karsten
Seegers, Manfred
Kochanski, Rene
Buchholz, Andrea
Hartig, Klaus

Heinsen, Peter
Ziessow, Hans-Ulrich
Rademacher, Peter
Marquardt, Rolf
Sekerdick, Matthias
Ruter, Uwe
Pfaffenbach, Bernhard
Tauber, Erich
Adomeit, Florian
Schnelle, Martin
Rose, Stefan
Dummeyer, Sven
Keltsch v. Bruck, Armin
Nehring, Ralf
Blechner, Jens
Schulz, Michael
Spielmann, Carsten
Wichern, Hans-Jlrgen
Bisselmann, Joachim
Frichtenich, Siegried
Bunk, Michael

Rusch, Andreas
Eddelbuttel, Andreas
Sorensen, Ruhme

Kickbusch, Hans-Jirgen

Adomeit, Peter

Verein

SV Heidenau

SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf
SV Brackel

SV Soderstorf

SV Heidenau

SV Brackel

SV Toppenstedt
SV Soderstorf

SV Moisburg

SV Raven-Rolfsen

SV Raven-Rolfsen

SV Dibbersen-Dangersen
SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf
SV Hollenstedt

SV Brackel

SV Moisburg

SV Hollenstedt

SV Hollenstedt

SV Toétensen-Westerhof
SV Soderstorf

SV Ramelsloh

SK Salzhausen

SV Toétensen-Westerhof
SV Moisburg

SV Soderstorf

SK Salzhausen

SV Ramelsloh

SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf
SV Ovelgdnne

SV Hollenstedt

SK Salzhausen

SV Ashausen

SV Ovelgdnne

SV Heidenau

SV Ashausen

SV Toétensen-Westerhof
SV Tostedt

SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf
SV Ramelsloh

SV Tostedt

SV Brackel

SV Soderstorf

1.Teiler
50,2

34,2
50,0
110,6
34,2
133,0
108,2
100,6
78,2
172,3

96,1
103,3
206,1
197,4
172,4
183,3
150,0
151,2
134,7
241,9
180,1
279,4
280,8
296,9
262,0
164,2
285,5
288,5
234,3
356,6
342,4
329,0
363,7
4271
251,1
427,8
4464
4757
482,4
458,8
493,0
4447

2.Teiler

Summe
124,0 174,2

145,2 179,4
161,9 211,9
118,2 228,8
195,4 229,6
134,1 267,1
178,9 287,1
205,2 305,8
229,7 307,9
234,5 406,8

334,8 430,9
330,7 434,0
239,4 4455
251,2 448,6
282,8 455,2
272,3 455,6
320,3 470,3
322,6 473,8
351,4 486,1
266,9 508,8
363,8 543,9
287,1 566,5
322,7 603,5
310,1 607,0
357,1 619,1
456,8 621,0
369,8 655,3
424,6 713,1
486,9 721,2
373,8 730,4
401,2 743,6
422,7 751,7
461,0 824,7
4494 876,5
627,9 879,0
493,4 921,2
486,8 933,2
489,7 965,4
490,8 973,2
524,1 982,9
495,5 988,5
564,9 1009,6
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Paulmann, Doérthe
Hadler, Jens
Petersen, Mayk
Schréder, Wilfried
Niemeyer, Karsten
Dumke, Martin
Wilhelms, Selina
Stender, Jirgen
Jostingmeier, Mike
Menth, Manfred
Mertinkat, Jorg
Jeksztat, Helmut
Dreyer, Friedel

von Pein, Frank
Nabe, Sebastian
Schréder, Jan-Henning
Onhlhoff, Rolf
Kronschewski, Torsten
Winkelmann, Ulrike
Gurschen, Ronald
Neie, Matthias
Woltmann, Bjérn
Klevenow, Claus
Meyer, Katja
Martens, Anne
Volker, Lilli

Landt, Matthias
Wandelt, llse

SV Toppenstedt

SV Ovelgdnne

SV Ashausen

SV Dibbersen-Dangersen
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen
SV Sprotze-Kakenstorf
SV Heidenau

SV Heidenau

SV Toppenstedt

SK Salzhausen

SV Tostedt

SV Moisburg

SV Tostedt

SV Totensen-Westerhof
SV Heidenau

SV Ramelsloh

SV Raven-Rolfsen

SV Ovelgdnne

SV Soderstorf

SV Toppenstedt

SV Toppenstedt

SV Toppenstedt

SV Ashausen

SV Toppenstedt

SV Heidenau

SV Toppenstedt

SV Raven-Rolfsen

SV Soderstorf

411,4
337,6
559,8
538,9
516,5
573,8
480,2
338,7
508,8
567,8
375,2
560,7
558,1
561,2
684,7
616,3
7445
333,0
685,7
723,9
768,6
600,2
788,9
843,5
126,4
9527
1426,1
2149,7

637,7 1049,1
781,4 1119,0
560,1 1119,9
584,3 1123,2
609,2 1125,7
580,8 1154,6
694,5 1174,7
841,7 1180,4
712,4 1221,2
675,1 1242,9
879,1 1254,3
694,0 1254,7
746,9 1305,0
777,4 1338,6
763,7 1448,4
839,3 1455,6
747,5 1492,0
1187,8 1520,8
857,6 1543,3
899,1 1623,0
856,8 1625,4
1087,8 1688,0
926,4 1715,3
893,9 1737,4
1641,5 1767,9
1137,7 2090,4
1685,3 3111,4
2368,5 4518,2



